2014 Monday/any Fri/Sun/any TBA Sunday/any Monday Thursday Thursday Friday Friday Thursday/Monday Mon/Thu/Fri Friday Monday
SD/SS ED WKS SESTU SESLE PDD TC LAP/LOF/LAD/LEN SLWWF LWD/$SESLW LR RP SACC SEALE
LAST WITHDRAWAL RESULTSI:;J:I:ICATION
START DATE TEA@';::?)YCS;)S us "ASIA‘L:;PC';'FCF'L;L'ON LAST WITHDRAWAL T f;TTI:JDDIZ:\;VAL " LAST RESULT ENTRY | (3PPT DY Aia';)ee Results' |\ DMIT ON OFFER LAST APPLIC DATE VIA
STUDY PERIOD START END DATE EARLIEST ENROLMENT IN LAST ENROLMENT IN PAYMENT DUE DATE (AP1=TC of SPS LAST ADMISSION WITHOUT FAIL (=ED-14 da.ys) (=RP-4) JCUS FOUNDATION RP ACCEPTANCE CUT-OFF EAPPS
STUDY DATE (appr by AB) WEEKS eSTUDENT eSTUDENT (=.Tc-}0) AP2=TC of SP11) LAST ENROLMENT (appr by AB) (course avails = (SP91-96: Mon Wk 16 = DATE DATE (AP1=SD of SP6)
PERIOD (appr by AB) (AP1=ED of SP5 (=31/12/YR until changed | (appr by AB - see 'Add or (for publication only - (RPL=TC of SP1 (=TC) (for calc. see 'Acad LWD+10yrs) SD+105) (For Loc Cal only - NOT to (=SESLE) (AP2=SD of SP11)
(AP1=SD of SP3 AP2=ED of SP11) by CIMS) Sub' tab) calculated by SMS) RP2=TC of SP2) (AP1=5P5 Penalty' tab) (AP1=SP5+10yrs) (SP97-99: Thu Wk 19 = default to avails) (AP1=SESLE of SP1) (RP1-2=ED of RP2)
AP2=SD of SP6) (SP51.53,91-89-Wkd) AP2=5P11) (AP2=SP11+10yrs) SD+122) (RP to be manually (AP2= SESLE of SP2)
(SP91-96:Wk11=ED-7) ,
$P97-99:Wk12=ED-21) updated on all FS subjects)
TSV, CNS, MKY, ISA, TIS, FSN Main Study Periods
1 Mon 24-Feb-14 Fri 20-Jun-14 17 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 02-Mar-14 Mon 17-Mar-14 Thu 27-Mar-14 Thu 27-Mar-14 Fri 18-Apr-14 Fri 06-Jun-14 Thu 03-Jul-14 Mon 07-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
2 Mon 28-Jul-14 Fri 21 Nov 14 17 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 03-Aug-14 Mon 18-Aug-14 Thu 28-Aug-14 Thu 28-Aug-14 Fri 19-Sep-14 Fri 07-Nov-14 Thu 04-Dec-14 Mon 08-Dec-14 not applicable not applicable
TSV, CNS, MKY, ISA, TIS, FSN Other Study Periods
3 Mon 06-Jan-14 Fri 21 Feb 14 7 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 12-Jan-14 Mon 27-Jan-14 Thu 06-Feb-14 Thu 06-Feb-14 Fri 14-Feb-14 Fri 07-Feb-14 Thu 06-Mar-14 Mon 10-Mar-14 not applicable not applicable
4 Mon 24-Feb-14 Fri 02 May 14 10 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 02-Mar-14 Mon 10-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Fri 28-Mar-14 Fri 18-Apr-14 Thu 15-May-14 Mon 19-May-14 not applicable not applicable
Fri 20 Jun 14 9 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 27-Apr-14 Mon 28-Apr-14 Thu 08-May-14 Thu 08-May-14 Fri 16-May-14 Fri 06-Jun-14 Thu 03-Jul-14 Mon 07-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
6 Mon 09-Jun-14 Fri 01 Aug 14 8 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 15-Jun-14 Mon 16-Jun-14 Thu 26-Jun-14 Thu 26-Jun-14 Fri 04-Jul-14 Fri 18-Jul-14 Thu 14-Aug-14 Mon 18-Aug-14 not applicable not applicable
7 Mon 23-Jun-14 Fri 01 Aug 14 6 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 29-Jun-14 Mon 30-Jun-14 Thu 10-Jul-14 Thu 10-Jul-14 Fri 11-Jul-14 Fri 18-Jul-14 Thu 14-Aug-14 Mon 18-Aug-14 not applicable not applicable
8 Mon 28-Jul-14 Fri 03 Oct 14 10 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 03-Aug-14 Mon 11-Aug-14 Thu 21-Aug-14 Thu 21-Aug-14 Fri 29-Aug-14 Fri 19-Sep-14 Thu 16-Oct-14 Mon 20-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable
9 Mon 22-Sep-14 Fri 21 Nov 14 9 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 28-Sep-14 Mon 29-Sep-14 Thu 09-Oct-14 Thu 09-Oct-14 Fri 17-Oct-14 Fri 07-Nov-14 Thu 04-Dec-14 Mon 08-Dec-14 not applicable not applicable
10 Mon 24-Nov-14 Fri 09 Jan 15 7 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 30-Nov-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Fri 12-Dec-14 Fri 26-Dec-14 Thu 22-Jan-15 not applicable not applicable
11 Mon 24-Nov-14 Fri 13 Feb 15 12 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 30-Nov-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Fri 02-Jan-15 Fri 30-Jan-15 Thu 26-Feb-15 Mon 02-Mar-15 not applicable not applicable
BNE Trimesters
21 Mon 24-Mar-14 Fri 27 Jun 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 30-Mar-14 Mon 07-Apr-14 Thu 17-Apr-14 Thu 17-Apr-14 Fri 09-May-14 Fri 13-Jun-14 Sun 13-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
22 Mon 21-Jul-14 Fri 24 Oct 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 27-Jul-14 Mon 04-Aug-14 Thu 14-Aug-14 Thu 14-Aug-14 Fri 05-Sep-14 Fri 10-Oct-14 Sun 09-Nov-14 Thu 13-Nov-14 not applicable not applicable
23 Mon 17-Nov-14 Fri 27 Feb 15 15 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 23-Nov-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Fri 02-Jan-15 Fri 13-Feb-15 Sun 15-Mar-15 Thu 19-Mar-15 not applicable not applicable
BNE Terms (Part-time postgraduate coursework courses only)
24 Mon 30-Dec-13 Sun 06 Apr 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 05-Jan-14 Mon 03-Mar-14 Thu 13-Mar-14 Thu 13-Mar-14 Fri 21-Mar-14 Sun 23-Mar-14 Thu 24-Apr-14 Mon 28-Apr-14 not applicable not applicable
25 Mon 31-Mar-14 Sun 06 Jul 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 06-Apr-14 Mon 02-Jun-14 Thu 12-Jun-14 Thu 12-Jun-14 Fri 20-Jun-14 Sun 22-Jun-14 Thu 24-Jul-14 Mon 28-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
26 Mon 30-Jun-14 Sun 05 Oct 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 06-Jul-14 Mon 01-Sep-14 Thu 11-Sep-14 Thu 11-Sep-14 Fri 19-Sep-14 Sun 21-Sep-14 Thu 23-Oct-14 Mon 27-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable
27 Mon 29-Sep-14 Sun 04 Jan 15 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 05-Oct-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Fri 19-Dec-14 Sun 21-Dec-14 Thu 22-Jan-15 not applicable not applicable
SIN Trimesters
51 Mon 24-Feb-14 Fri 06 Jun 14 15 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 09-Mar-14 Mon 10-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Fri 11-Apr-14 Fri 23-May-14 Thu 26-Jun-14 Mon 30-Jun-14 not applicable not applicable
52 Mon 23-Jun-14 Fri 03 Oct 14 15 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 06-Jul-14 Mon 07-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 Fri 08-Aug-14 Fri 19-Sep-14 Thu 23-Oct-14 Mon 27-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable
53 Mon 20-Oct-14 Fri 30 Jan 15 15 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 02-Nov-14 Mon 03-Nov-14 Thu 13-Nov-14 Thu 13-Nov-14 Fri 05-Dec-14 Fri 16-Jan-15 Thu 19-Feb-15 Mon 23-Feb-15 not applicable not applicable
SIN Terms (Part-time postgraduate coursework courses only)
54 Mon 30-Dec-13 Sun 06 Apr 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 12-Jan-14 Mon 03-Mar-14 Thu 13-Mar-14 Thu 13-Mar-14 Fri 21-Mar-14 Sun 23-Mar-14 Thu 24-Apr-14 Mon 28-Apr-14 not applicable not applicable
55 Mon 31-Mar-14 Sun 06 Jul 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 13-Apr-14 Mon 02-Jun-14 Thu 12-Jun-14 Thu 12-Jun-14 Fri 20-Jun-14 Sun 22-Jun-14 Thu 24-Jul-14 Mon 28-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
56 Mon 30-Jun-14 Sun 05 Oct 14 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 13-Jul-14 Mon 01-Sep-14 Thu 11-Sep-14 Thu 11-Sep-14 Fri 19-Sep-14 Sun 21-Sep-14 Thu 23-Oct-14 Mon 27-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable
57 Mon 29-Sep-14 Sun 04 Jan 15 14 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 12-Oct-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Fri 19-Dec-14 Sun 21-Dec-14 Thu 22-Jan-15 Mon 26-Jan-15 not applicable not applicable
SIN Semesters (MPsych, DPsych only)
58 Mon 24-Feb-14 Fri20Jun 14 17 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 09-Mar-14 Mon 17-Mar-14 Thu 27-Mar-14 Thu 27-Mar-14 Fri 18-Apr-14 Fri 06-Jun-14 Thu 10-Jul-14 Mon 14-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
59 Mon 28-Jul-14 Fri 21 Nov 14 17 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 10-Aug-14 Mon 18-Aug-14 Thu 28-Aug-14 Thu 28-Aug-14 Fri 19-Sep-14 Fri 07-Nov-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Mon 15-Dec-14 not applicable not applicable
BUT Semesters
68 Mon 03-Mar-14 Fri 27 Jun 14 17 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 16-Mar-14 Mon 19-May-14 Thu 29-May-14 Thu 29-May-14 Fri 06-Jun-14 Fri 13-Jun-14 Mon 30-Jun-14 Fri 04-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
69 Mon 01-Sep-14 Fri 09 Jan 15 19 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 14-Sep-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Thu 11-Dec-14 Fri 19-Dec-14 Fri 26-Dec-14 Mon 12-Jan-15 Fri 16-Jan-15 not applicable not applicable
SIN Terms (ELPP only)
91 Mon 24-Feb-14 Fri 16 May 14 12 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 09-Mar-14 Mon 10-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Fri 04-Apr-14 Fri 09-May-14 Mon 09-Jun-14 Fri 16-May-14 not applicable not applicable
92 Mon 23-Jun-14 Fri 12 Sep 14 12 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 06-Jul-14 Mon 07-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 Fri 01-Aug-14 Fri 05-Sep-14 Mon 06-Oct-14 Fri 12-Sep-14 not applicable not applicable
93 Mon 20-Oct-14 Fri 09 Jan 15 12 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 02-Nov-14 Mon 03-Nov-14 Thu 13-Nov-14 Thu 13-Nov-14 Fri 28-Nov-14 Fri 02-Jan-15 Mon 02-Feb-15 Fri 09-Jan-15 not applicable not applicable
94 Mon 16-Dec-13 Fri 14 Mar 14 13 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 29-Dec-13 Mon 30-Dec-13 Thu 09-Jan-14 Thu 09-Jan-14 Fri 24-Jan-14 Fri 07-Mar-14 Mon 07-Apr-14 Fri 14-Mar-14 not applicable not applicable
95 Mon 21-Apr-14 Fri11Jul 14 12 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 04-May-14 Mon 05-May-14 Thu 15-May-14 Thu 15-May-14 Fri 30-May-14 Fri 04-Jul-14 Mon 04-Aug-14 Fri 11-Jul-14 not applicable not applicable
96 Mon 18-Aug-14 Fri 07 Nov 14 12 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 31-Aug-14 Mon 01-Sep-14 Thu 11-Sep-14 Thu 11-Sep-14 Fri 26-Sep-14 Fri 31-Oct-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 Fri 07-Nov-14 not applicable not applicable
SIN Terms (Foundation only)
51 Mon 24-Feb-14 Fri 06 Jun 14 15 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 09-Mar-14 Mon 10-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Fri 11-Apr-14 Fri 16-May-14 Thu 26-Jun-14 Mon 09-Jun-14 not applicable not applicable
52 Mon 23-Jun-14 Fri 03 Oct 14 15 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 06-Jul-14 Mon 07-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 Fri 08-Aug-14 Fri 12-Sep-14 Thu 23-Oct-14 Mon 06-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable
53 Mon 20-Oct-14 Fri 30 Jan 15 15 Tue 31-Dec-13 Sun 02-Nov-14 Mon 03-Nov-14 Thu 13-Nov-14 Thu 13-Nov-14 Fri 05-Dec-14 Fri 09-Jan-15 Thu 26-Feb-15 Mon 09-Feb-15 not applicable not applicable
TSV, CSN, SIN Research Periods
1 Wed 01-Jan-14 Mon 30Jun 14 26 not applicable Tue 07-Jan-14 Mon 17-Mar-14 Thu 27-Mar-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 31-Dec-14
2 Tue 01-Jul-14 Wed 31 Dec 14 26 not applicable Mon 07-Jul-14 Mon 18-Aug-14 Thu 28-Aug-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 31-Dec-14
TSV, CNS, MKY, ISA, TIS, FSN Admission Periods
1 Fri 20 Jun 14 24 not applicable Sun 27-Apr-14 Mon 28-Apr-14 Thu 08-May-14 Thu 08-May-14 not applicable Fri 07-Jun-24 not required not applicable Sun 02-Mar-14 Mon 09-Jun-14
2 Mon 09-Jun-14 Fri 13 Feb 15 36 not applicable Sun 30-Nov-14 Mon 01-Dec-14 D014 TQ%UHJ;I'q@éTMd Builder PYim1vAssith 220313.Q8%applicable Fri 31-Jan-25 not required not applicable Sun 03-Aug-14 Mon 24-Nov-14
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Monday Sunday
E_SIN E_SIN 1_SIN 1_SIN
SINGAPORE EXAM SINGAPORE EXAM SINGAPORE EXAM SINGAPORE EXAM
PREP & ASSESS PREP & ASSESS PREP & ASSESS PREP & ASSESS
PERIOD PERIOD MODULE 1 MODULE 1

(Reqd on Location (Reqd on Location (Reqd on Location
Calendar only) Calendar only) Calendar only) Calendar only)
(SP51-53 = ED-18) (SP51-53 = ED+2) (SP51-53 = ED-18) (SP51-53 = ED+2)

(SP91-96: MonWk12 =| (SP91-96: Sun Wk12 =| (SP91-96: MonWk12 | (SP91-96: SunWk12 =

(Reqd on Location

ED-4) ED+2) =ED-4) ED+2)
(SP97-99: MonWk13 =|(SP97-99: Sun Wk 15 =|(SP97-99: MonWk13 =| (SP97-99: SunWk15 =
ED-18) ED+2) ED-18) ED+2)

From To From To

V_SIN

SINGAPORE

VACATION PERIOD
(Reqd on Location
Calendar only)
(SP51-53 = ED+3)
(SP91-96 = ED+24)
(SP97-99 = ED+3)

From

V_SIN

SINGAPORE

VACATION PERIOD
(Reqd on Location

Calendar only)

(SP51-53 = ED+16)
(SP91-96 = ED+37)
(SP97-99 = ED+16)

To

4_SIN

SINGAPORE

Calendar only)
From

4_SIN

SINGAPORE

VACATION MODULE 1/ VACATION MODULE 1

(Reqd on Location (Reqd on Location

Calendar only)
To

Y_SIN

Chinese New
Year Break
From

Y_SIN

Chinese New
Year Break
To

PHNY

New Year's Day

PHCN

Chinese New
Year
From

PHCN

Chinese New
Year
To

PHGF

Good Friday

PHLB

Labour Day

PHVE

Vesak Day

PHHP

Hari Raya Puasa

PHNT

National Day

PHHH

Hari Raya Haji

PHDE

Deepavali

PHCH

Christmas Day

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable
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not applicable

not applicable

not applicable
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not applicable
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not applicable
not applicable
not applicable

not applicable

19-May-14 08-Jun-14 19-May-14 08-Jun-14 09-Jun-14 22-Jun-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 18-Apr-14 01-May-14 13-May-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable

15-Sep-14 05-Oct-14 15-Sep-14 05-Oct-14 06-Oct-14 19-Oct-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 28-Jul-14 09-Aug-14 04-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable

12-Jan-15 01-Feb-15 12-Jan-15 01-Feb-15 02-Feb-15 15-Feb-15 reqd? reqd? 16-Feb-15 22-Feb-15 01-Jan-15 19-Feb-15 20-Feb-15 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 04-Oct-14 23-Oct-14 25-Dec-14
reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? 03-Feb-14 09-Feb-14 01-Jan-14 31-Jan-14 01-Feb-14 18-Apr-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable
reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 18-Apr-14 01-May-14 13-May-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable
reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 28-Jul-14 09-Aug-14 04-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable
reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable 01-Jan-15 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 04-Oct-14 23-Oct-14 25-Dec-14
reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 18-Apr-14 01-May-14 13-May-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable
reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 28-Jul-14 09-Aug-14 04-Oct-14 23-Oct-14 not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

12-May-14 18-May-14 12-May-14 18-May-14 09-Jun-14 22-Jun-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 18-Apr-14 01-May-14 13-May-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable
08-Sep-14 14-Sep-14 08-Sep-14 14-Sep-14 06-Oct-14 19-Oct-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 28-Jul-14 09-Aug-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable
05-Jan-15 11-Jan-15 05-Jan-15 11-Jan-15 02-Feb-15 15-Feb-15 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable 01-Jan-15 19-Feb-15 20-Feb-15 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 04-Oct-14 23-Oct-14 25-Dec-14
10-Mar-14 16-Mar-14 10-Mar-14 16-Mar-14 07-Apr-14 20-Apr-14 reqd? reqd? 03-Feb-14 09-Feb-14 01-Jan-14 31-Jan-14 01-Feb-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 25-Dec-14
07-Jul-14 13-Jul-14 07-Jul-14 13-Jul-14 04-Aug-14 17-Aug-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 18-Apr-14 01-May-14 13-May-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable
03-Nov-14 09-Nov-14 03-Nov-14 09-Nov-14 01-Dec-14 14-Dec-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 04-Oct-14 23-Oct-14 not applicable
19-May-14 08-Jun-14 19-May-14 08-Jun-14 09-Jun-14 22-Jun-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 18-Apr-14 01-May-14 13-May-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable
15-Sep-14 05-Oct-14 15-Sep-14 05-Oct-14 06-Oct-14 19-Oct-14 reqd? reqd? not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 28-Jul-14 09-Aug-14 04-Oct-14 not applicable not applicable
12-Jan-15 01-Feb-15 12-Jan-15 01-Feb-15 02-Feb-15 15-Feb-15 reqd? reqd? 16-Feb-15 22-Feb-15 01-Jan-15 19-Feb-15 20-Feb-15 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 23-Oct-14 25-Dec-14
not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable 03-Feb-14 09-Feb-14 01-Jan-14 31-Jan-14 01-Feb-14 18-Apr-14 01-May-14 13-May-14 not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

28-Jul-14

09-Aug-14

04-Oct-14

23-Oct-14

25-Dec-14

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable 014 ngtaapieRRod_BeRiRRAIPPAL VELiaPPiEopI813. Xk applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

not applicable
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